JENNIFER A. ARCHER, ESC.
CHAIR

JEFFREY M. SILVERSTEIN, ESQ.
SECRETARY

PAUL H. MILLS, ESQ.
TREASURER

JAMES A, BILLINGS, ESQ.

ANN M. COURTNEY, ESQ.

CHRISTOPHER K. MacLEAN, ESQ.

LINDA D. McGILL, ESQ.
DR. DAYID F. RAY, M.D.
ANDREW F. WISCH, Ph.D., ABPP

DEBORAH FIRESTONE, ESQL
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

MAILING ADDRESS
P.O.BOX 140
AUGUSTA, MAINE 0

SUCCESSFUL APPLICANTS

FOR THE FEBRUARY 21 AND 22, 2017
MAINE BAR EXAMINATION

The following is a list of the applicants who successfully passed the Maine State Bar
Examination administered on February 21 and 22, 2017. They are listed by Applicant Number.

They will be listed by name on or before April 17, 2017.

The passing of the examination does not necessarily qualify an applicant

102

103

107

108

109

111

112

114

115

118

for admission to the Maine bar.

122

123

126

128

129

131

133

134

135

138



