JENNIFER A. ARCHER, ESQ. CHAIR
JEFFREY M. SILVERSTEIN, ESQ. SECRETARY
PAUL H. MILLS, ESQ. TREASURER
JAMES A. BILLINGS, ESQ.
ANN M. COURTNEY, ESQ.
CHRISTOPHER K. MacLEAN, ESQ.
LINDA D. McGILL, ESQ.
DR. DAVID F. RAY, M.D.
ANDREW F. WISCH, Ph.D., ABPP

DEBORAH FIRESTONE, ESQ. EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR



State of Maine Board of Bar Examiners

MAILING ADDRESS P.O. BOX 140 AUGUSTA, MAINE 04332-0140

TELEPHONE 207-623-2464

FAX 207-622-0059

EMAIL execdir@mainebarexaminers.org

WEB ADDRESS www.mainebarexaminers.org

SUCCESSFUL APPLICANTS FOR THE FEBRUARY 21 AND 22, 2017 MAINE BAR EXAMINATION

The following is a list of the applicants who successfully passed the Maine State Bar Examination administered on February 21 and 22, 2017. **They are listed by Applicant Number.**They will be listed *by name* on or before April 17, 2017.

The passing of the examination does not necessarily qualify an applicant for admission to the Maine bar.

102	122
103	123
107	126
108	128
109	129
111	131
112	133
114	134
115	135
118	138